KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)
Notification No. BVOCHT-1/Dec-2021/1

Result

Bachelor of Vocation (Hospitality and Tourism), Semester-1, Examination held in December, 2021

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result
means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed
the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in
the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to

percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA Result (Grade) SECF AEC

-149
2

D-11
61

Full Subjects Candidate

21113900001
21113900002
21113900003
21113900004

21113900005
21113900006
21113900007
21113900008
21113900009
21113900010

21113900011
21113900012
21113900013
21113900014

21113900015
21113900016
21113900017
21113900018

2021.MJ /A.641
2021.MJ /A.642
2021.MJ /A.643
2021.MJ /A.644

2021.MJ /A.645
2018.DC /A.10

2021.MJ /A.647
2021.MJ /A.648
2021.MJ /A.649

ALISHA ALICK UTHWAL

NIKITA
DIVYA BHADRAN A
SNIGDHA GUPTA

SALONI
GURPREET KAUR
HARITA JAIDKA
CHETNA
HARLEEN BHATIA

BS/19/30097713052 GAGANDEEP KAUR

2021.MJ /A.650

MANPREET KAUR

BS/19/30097713106 MEHAK

2021.MJ /A.653
2021.MJ /A.654

2021.MJ /A.655
2021.MJ /A 464
2018.MJ /A.213
2021.MJ /A.507

JALANDHAR
Apr 07, 2022

SIMRANDEEP KAUR
ANSHU

NIMRAT KAUR
GURLEEN KAUR
MANVIR KAUR
MANPREET KAUR

ALICK J UTHWAL
GULWINDER SINGH
DHANA BHADRAN V
VARUN GUPTA

KIRPAL SINGH
KULWANT SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
CHANDER MOHAN
HARVIR SINGH
SUKHJINDER SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
HARJIT SINGH
RAVI

HARDYAL SINGH
VARINDER SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
KASHMIR SINGH

USHA A UTHWAL
KULWINDER KAUR
ANANDA

RITU GUPTA

SUNITA DEVI
RAJWANT KAUR
POOJA

SONIA
HARVINDER KAUR
INDERJEET KAUR

SUKWINDER KAUR
GEETANJALI
JASWANT KAUR
SHASHI BALA

TAJINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
BALDISH KAUR
PARAMIIT KAUR

8.76
9.05
9.08
8.67

7.89
7.83
8.18

771
8.83

RL(Regn.)
R(AECD-1161) B
RL(Regn.)

R(AECD-1161, C
BVHL-1662)

Pass(A+)-D B
Pass(0)-D B
Pass(0)-D B+

Pass(A+)-D B+
RL(Regn.)
Pass(A+)-D B

Pass(A)
Pass(A)
Pass(A+)-D

W U N W

R(BVHL-1661,
BVHL-1662,
BVHL-1663,
BVHL-1664)
RL(Regn.)

Pass(A) B+
Pass(A+)-D B
R(BVHL-1663) B

Hardeep Kaur
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