## KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

## Notification No. BVOCHT-I/Dec-2021/1

## Result

Bachelor of Vocation (Hospitality and Tourism), Semester-I, Examination held in December, 2021

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	Result (Grade)		AEC D-11 61
Full Subjects Candidate								
21113900001	2021.MJ /A.641	ALISHA ALICK UTHWAL	ALICK J UTHWAL	USHA A UTHWAL		RL(Regn.)		
21113900002	2021.MJ /A.642	NIKITA	GULWINDER SINGH	KULWINDER KAUR		R(AECD-1161)	В	F
21113900003	2021.MJ /A.643	DIVYA BHADRAN A	DHANA BHADRAN V	ANANDA		RL(Regn.)		
21113900004	2021.MJ /A.644	SNIGDHA GUPTA	VARUN GUPTA	RITU GUPTA		R(AECD-1161, BVHL-1662)	С	F
21113900005	2021.MJ /A.645	SALONI	KIRPAL SINGH	SUNITA DEVI	8.76	Pass(A+)-D	В	Α
21113900006	2018.DC /A.10	GURPREET KAUR	KULWANT SINGH	RAJWANT KAUR	9.05	Pass(O)-D	В	Α
21113900007	2021.MJ /A.647	HARITA JAIDKA	SURESH KUMAR	POOJA	9.08	Pass(O)-D	B+	Α
21113900008	2021.MJ /A.648	CHETNA	CHANDER MOHAN	SONIA	8.67	Pass(A+)-D	B+	В
21113900009	2021.MJ /A.649	HARLEEN BHATIA	HARVIR SINGH	HARVINDER KAUR		RL(Regn.)		
21113900010	BS/19/3009771305	52 GAGANDEEP KAUR	SUKHJINDER SINGH	INDERJEET KAUR	8.52	Pass(A+)-D	В	С
21113900011	2021.MJ /A.650	MANPREET KAUR	JASWINDER SINGH	SUKWINDER KAUR	7.89	Pass(A)	В	В
21113900012	BS/19/3009771310	06 МЕНАК	VINOD KUMAR	GEETANJALI	7.83	Pass(A)	C	С
21113900013	2021.MJ /A.653	SIMRANDEEP KAUR	HARJIT SINGH	JASWANT KAUR	8.18	Pass(A+)-D	Р	B+
21113900014	2021.MJ /A.654	ANSHU	RAVI	SHASHI BALA		R(BVHL-1661, BVHL-1662, BVHL-1663, BVHL-1664)	В	В
21113900015	2021.MJ /A.655	NIMRAT KAUR	HARDYAL SINGH	TAJINDER KAUR		RL(Regn.)	_	_
21113900016	2021.MJ /A.464	GURLEEN KAUR	VARINDER SINGH	JASWINDER KAUR	7.71	Pass(A)	B+	B+
21113900017	2018.MJ /A.213	MANVIR KAUR	BALWINDER SINGH	BALDISH KAUR	8.83	Pass(A+)-D	В	B+
21113900018	2021.MJ /A.507	MANPREET KAUR	KASHMIR SINGH	PARAMJIT KAUR		R(BVHL-1663)	В	Α

JALANDHAR Apr 07, 2022 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations